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Jarná cena Žiliny
Žilina, 22. - 24.3.2024

Event 4 Men, 1500m Freestyle 11 years and older
22.03.2024 - 18:21 Results
Meeting record / Rekord mítingu 15:14.11 Kis Gergő HUN Žilina 21.03.2014
Rekord SR sen. 15:04.03 Nagy Richard JTBA Kazaň (RUS) 08.08.2015
Rekord SR jun. 15:49.30 Nagy Richard JTBA Bratislava 27.05.2011

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time RT Pts

1. Urban Richard 07 VSK FTVS UK Lafranconi 16:08.52 +0,60 727
50m: 27.67 27.67 450m: 4:43.53 32.13 850m: 9:06.25 32.75 1250m: 13:28.90 31.93

100m: 58.67 31.00 500m: 5:16.84 33.31 900m: 9:39.82 33.57 1300m: 14:01.74 32.84
150m: 1:30.01 31.34 550m: 5:48.95 32.11 950m: 10:12.88 33.06 1350m: 14:33.42 31.68
200m: 2:02.19 32.18 600m: 6:21.83 32.88 1000m: 10:46.36 33.48 1400m: 15:05.97 32.55
250m: 2:34.24 32.05 650m: 6:54.66 32.83 1050m: 11:18.81 32.45 1450m: 15:37.57 31.60
300m: 3:07.17 32.93 700m: 7:27.92 33.26 1100m: 11:51.83 33.02 1500m: 16:08.52 30.95
350m: 3:39.30 32.13 750m: 8:00.29 32.37 1150m: 12:24.22 32.39
400m: 4:11.40 32.10 800m: 8:33.50 33.21 1200m: 12:56.97 32.75

2. Gabriel Jakub 06 STU Trnava 16:52.92 +0,70 635 + 44.40
50m: 27.93 27.93 450m: 4:48.72 33.10 850m: 9:21.18 33.77 1250m: 13:59.16 34.38

100m: 59.30 31.37 500m: 5:22.74 34.02 900m: 9:56.17 34.99 1300m: 14:34.35 35.19
150m: 1:31.09 31.79 550m: 5:56.43 33.69 950m: 10:30.27 34.10 1350m: 15:08.81 34.46
200m: 2:03.46 32.37 600m: 6:30.51 34.08 1000m: 11:05.24 34.97 1400m: 15:43.77 34.96
250m: 2:35.86 32.40 650m: 7:04.30 33.79 1050m: 11:39.74 34.50 1450m: 16:18.44 34.67
300m: 3:08.95 33.09 700m: 7:38.52 34.22 1100m: 12:14.60 34.86 1500m: 16:52.92 34.48
350m: 3:41.77 32.82 750m: 8:12.59 34.07 1150m: 12:49.40 34.80
400m: 4:15.62 33.85 800m: 8:47.41 34.82 1200m: 13:24.78 35.38

3. Cucka Adam 10 TJ Znojmo 17:05.97 +0,85 611 + 57.45
50m: 30.54 30.54 450m: 5:04.85 34.55 850m: 9:40.12 34.16 1250m: 14:18.02 34.55

100m: 1:04.70 34.16 500m: 5:39.56 34.71 900m: 10:15.05 34.93 1300m: 14:52.64 34.62
150m: 1:38.47 33.77 550m: 6:13.92 34.36 950m: 10:49.82 34.77 1350m: 15:26.10 33.46
200m: 2:12.69 34.22 600m: 6:48.48 34.56 1000m: 11:24.38 34.56 1400m: 16:00.23 34.13
250m: 2:47.01 34.32 650m: 7:22.77 34.29 1050m: 11:59.17 34.79 1450m: 16:33.94 33.71
300m: 3:21.65 34.64 700m: 7:57.36 34.59 1100m: 12:34.00 34.83 1500m: 17:05.97 32.03
350m: 3:55.87 34.22 750m: 8:31.47 34.11 1150m: 13:09.14 35.14
400m: 4:30.30 34.43 800m: 9:05.96 34.49 1200m: 13:43.47 34.33

4. Bohman Lukas 08 STU Trnava 17:26.77 +0,67 576 + 1:18.25
50m: 30.47 30.47 450m: 5:05.20 34.89 850m: 9:45.31 35.81 1250m: 14:33.18 36.61

100m: 1:04.01 33.54 500m: 5:40.27 35.07 900m: 10:20.57 35.26 1300m: 15:09.22 36.04
150m: 1:37.97 33.96 550m: 6:14.84 34.57 950m: 10:56.68 36.11 1350m: 15:43.99 34.77
200m: 2:12.71 34.74 600m: 6:49.76 34.92 1000m: 11:32.59 35.91 1400m: 16:18.44 34.45
250m: 2:46.75 34.04 650m: 7:24.20 34.44 1050m: 12:08.83 36.24 1450m: 16:53.44 35.00
300m: 3:20.94 34.19 700m: 7:59.12 34.92 1100m: 12:44.71 35.88 1500m: 17:26.77 33.33
350m: 3:55.46 34.52 750m: 8:34.03 34.91 1150m: 13:20.51 35.80
400m: 4:30.31 34.85 800m: 9:09.50 35.47 1200m: 13:56.57 36.06

5. Dohnal Martin 10 J&T Sport Team 17:50.88 +0,70 538 + 1:42.36
50m: 31.26 31.26 450m: 5:17.25 36.33 850m: 10:06.77 37.01 1250m: 14:55.33 36.63

100m: 1:05.21 33.95 500m: 5:53.27 36.02 900m: 10:42.34 35.57 1300m: 15:31.07 35.74
150m: 1:41.01 35.80 550m: 6:29.57 36.30 950m: 11:18.79 36.45 1350m: 16:07.20 36.13
200m: 2:16.34 35.33 600m: 7:05.04 35.47 1000m: 11:54.63 35.84 1400m: 16:42.45 35.25
250m: 2:52.75 36.41 650m: 7:41.62 36.58 1050m: 12:30.94 36.31 1450m: 17:18.00 35.55
300m: 3:28.48 35.73 700m: 8:17.29 35.67 1100m: 13:06.41 35.47 1500m: 17:50.88 32.88
350m: 4:05.03 36.55 750m: 8:53.70 36.41 1150m: 13:42.59 36.18
400m: 4:40.92 35.89 800m: 9:29.76 36.06 1200m: 14:18.70 36.11

6. Zatopek Jiri 10 SK Koprivnice 17:51.33 +0,69 537 + 1:42.81
50m: 30.73 30.73 450m: 5:15.19 36.82 850m: 10:03.81 35.47 1250m: 14:53.32 36.01

100m: 1:04.86 34.13 500m: 5:52.05 36.86 900m: 10:39.57 35.76 1300m: 15:29.42 36.10
150m: 1:39.44 34.58 550m: 6:28.54 36.49 950m: 11:15.68 36.11 1350m: 16:05.13 35.71
200m: 2:14.82 35.38 600m: 7:05.57 37.03 1000m: 11:52.31 36.63 1400m: 16:41.19 36.06
250m: 2:49.97 35.15 650m: 7:40.98 35.41 1050m: 12:28.47 36.16 1450m: 17:16.41 35.22
300m: 3:26.30 36.33 700m: 8:16.74 35.76 1100m: 13:04.80 36.33 1500m: 17:51.33 34.92
350m: 4:01.84 35.54 750m: 8:52.63 35.89 1150m: 13:41.24 36.44
400m: 4:38.37 36.53 800m: 9:28.34 35.71 1200m: 14:17.31 36.07
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Jarná cena Žiliny
Žilina, 22. - 24.3.2024

Event 4, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 11 years and older

Rank YB Time RT Pts

7. Hajko Martin 09 SPORT CLUB Senec 18:04.80 +0,66 517 + 1:56.28
50m: 30.07 30.07 450m: 5:12.28 36.24 850m: 10:05.75 36.69 1250m: 15:02.65 37.21

100m: 1:03.59 33.52 500m: 5:49.00 36.72 900m: 10:43.05 37.30 1300m: 15:40.12 37.47
150m: 1:37.58 33.99 550m: 6:24.96 35.96 950m: 11:20.08 37.03 1350m: 16:17.33 37.21
200m: 2:12.40 34.82 600m: 7:01.56 36.60 1000m: 11:57.33 37.25 1400m: 16:54.75 37.42
250m: 2:47.83 35.43 650m: 7:38.34 36.78 1050m: 12:34.16 36.83 1450m: 17:29.69 34.94
300m: 3:23.89 36.06 700m: 8:15.40 37.06 1100m: 13:11.22 37.06 1500m: 18:04.80 35.11
350m: 3:59.74 35.85 750m: 8:52.11 36.71 1150m: 13:48.03 36.81
400m: 4:36.04 36.30 800m: 9:29.06 36.95 1200m: 14:25.44 37.41

8. Van Wyk Daniel 06 SK Delfin Nitra 18:13.49 +0,72 505 + 2:04.97
50m: 29.52 29.52 450m: 5:05.67 36.16 850m: 10:04.74 37.67 1250m: 15:07.36 37.51

100m: 1:02.94 33.42 500m: 5:42.73 37.06 900m: 10:42.39 37.65 1300m: 15:45.39 38.03
150m: 1:36.42 33.48 550m: 6:19.66 36.93 950m: 11:20.48 38.09 1350m: 16:22.65 37.26
200m: 2:10.53 34.11 600m: 6:56.98 37.32 1000m: 11:58.20 37.72 1400m: 17:00.41 37.76
250m: 2:44.35 33.82 650m: 7:34.34 37.36 1050m: 12:35.91 37.71 1450m: 17:37.14 36.73
300m: 3:18.78 34.43 700m: 8:12.14 37.80 1100m: 13:13.83 37.92 1500m: 18:13.49 36.35
350m: 3:53.36 34.58 750m: 8:49.42 37.28 1150m: 13:51.81 37.98
400m: 4:29.51 36.15 800m: 9:27.07 37.65 1200m: 14:29.85 38.04

9. Ferencik Michal 08 J&T Sport Team 18:15.26 +0,50 502 + 2:06.74
50m: 30.20 30.20 450m: 5:18.69 37.02 850m: 10:15.25 37.43 1250m: 15:13.37 37.49

100m: 1:04.59 34.39 500m: 5:55.55 36.86 900m: 10:52.24 36.99 1300m: 15:50.03 36.66
150m: 1:39.80 35.21 550m: 6:32.80 37.25 950m: 11:29.71 37.47 1350m: 16:27.08 37.05
200m: 2:16.08 36.28 600m: 7:09.81 37.01 1000m: 12:06.74 37.03 1400m: 17:04.33 37.25
250m: 2:52.05 35.97 650m: 7:46.89 37.08 1050m: 12:44.32 37.58 1450m: 17:40.70 36.37
300m: 3:28.26 36.21 700m: 8:23.92 37.03 1100m: 13:21.02 36.70 1500m: 18:15.26 34.56
350m: 4:04.98 36.72 750m: 9:01.03 37.11 1150m: 13:58.28 37.26
400m: 4:41.67 36.69 800m: 9:37.82 36.79 1200m: 14:35.88 37.60

10. Gocaltovsky Daniel 09 PK Martin 18:31.82 +0,73 480 + 2:23.30
50m: 30.37 30.37 450m: 5:24.69 37.65 850m: 10:26.28 37.68 1250m: 15:26.72 36.39

100m: 1:05.24 34.87 500m: 6:02.37 37.68 900m: 11:04.52 38.24 1300m: 16:04.84 38.12
150m: 1:41.47 36.23 550m: 6:39.90 37.53 950m: 11:42.11 37.59 1350m: 16:42.08 37.24
200m: 2:18.57 37.10 600m: 7:17.91 38.01 1000m: 12:20.22 38.11 1400m: 17:20.00 37.92
250m: 2:54.94 36.37 650m: 7:55.09 37.18 1050m: 12:57.67 37.45 1450m: 17:55.59 35.59
300m: 3:32.15 37.21 700m: 8:33.27 38.18 1100m: 13:35.21 37.54 1500m: 18:31.82 36.23
350m: 4:09.05 36.90 750m: 9:10.96 37.69 1150m: 14:12.72 37.51
400m: 4:47.04 37.99 800m: 9:48.60 37.64 1200m: 14:50.33 37.61

11. Bubeliny Daniel 07 XBS swimming 18:40.18 +0,69 470 + 2:31.66
50m: 32.08 32.08 450m: 5:31.16 38.37 850m: 10:33.78 38.05 1250m: 15:36.75 38.40

100m: 1:07.70 35.62 500m: 6:08.95 37.79 900m: 11:11.54 37.76 1300m: 16:14.06 37.31
150m: 1:45.16 37.46 550m: 6:46.36 37.41 950m: 11:49.60 38.06 1350m: 16:51.98 37.92
200m: 2:22.09 36.93 600m: 7:24.42 38.06 1000m: 12:27.64 38.04 1400m: 17:29.62 37.64
250m: 2:59.71 37.62 650m: 8:02.61 38.19 1050m: 13:05.22 37.58 1450m: 18:06.18 36.56
300m: 3:37.22 37.51 700m: 8:40.04 37.43 1100m: 13:42.81 37.59 1500m: 18:40.18 34.00
350m: 4:15.01 37.79 750m: 9:17.80 37.76 1150m: 14:20.68 37.87
400m: 4:52.79 37.78 800m: 9:55.73 37.93 1200m: 14:58.35 37.67

12. Nemeth Gabriel 08 VSK FTVS UK Lafranconi 18:42.16 +0,69 467 + 2:33.64
50m: 32.09 32.09 450m: 5:31.66 38.03 850m: 10:35.24 38.19 1250m: 15:37.40 37.09

100m: 1:08.51 36.42 500m: 6:09.97 38.31 900m: 11:13.82 38.58 1300m: 16:14.84 37.44
150m: 1:45.62 37.11 550m: 6:47.42 37.45 950m: 11:51.47 37.65 1350m: 16:52.28 37.44
200m: 2:23.00 37.38 600m: 7:25.28 37.86 1000m: 12:29.91 38.44 1400m: 17:29.89 37.61
250m: 3:00.43 37.43 650m: 8:02.52 37.24 1050m: 13:07.15 37.24 1450m: 18:06.50 36.61
300m: 3:38.29 37.86 700m: 8:40.74 38.22 1100m: 13:45.36 38.21 1500m: 18:42.16 35.66
350m: 4:15.83 37.54 750m: 9:18.67 37.93 1150m: 14:22.81 37.45
400m: 4:53.63 37.80 800m: 9:57.05 38.38 1200m: 15:00.31 37.50

13. Ciganik Marian 07 Nereus Zilina 18:50.50 +0,61 457 + 2:41.98
50m: 31.65 31.65 450m: 5:29.86 37.45 850m: 10:34.76 37.71 1250m: 15:39.84 37.95

100m: 1:07.80 36.15 500m: 6:08.50 38.64 900m: 11:13.36 38.60 1300m: 16:18.77 38.93
150m: 1:44.11 36.31 550m: 6:45.77 37.27 950m: 11:50.99 37.63 1350m: 16:56.86 38.09
200m: 2:21.73 37.62 600m: 7:24.30 38.53 1000m: 12:29.72 38.73 1400m: 17:35.56 38.70
250m: 2:58.99 37.26 650m: 8:01.85 37.55 1050m: 13:07.16 37.44 1450m: 18:13.08 37.52
300m: 3:36.90 37.91 700m: 8:40.21 38.36 1100m: 13:45.39 38.23 1500m: 18:50.50 37.42
350m: 4:14.07 37.17 750m: 9:18.13 37.92 1150m: 14:23.27 37.88
400m: 4:52.41 38.34 800m: 9:57.05 38.92 1200m: 15:01.89 38.62
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Event 4, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 11 years and older

Rank YB Time RT Pts

14. Kissi Lukas 10 SKP Kosice 18:53.90 453 + 2:45.38
50m: 33.09 33.09 450m: 5:35.80 38.45 850m: 10:41.26 37.83 1250m: 15:47.88 37.91

100m: 1:10.22 37.13 500m: 6:14.42 38.62 900m: 11:19.68 38.42 1300m: 16:26.30 38.42
150m: 1:47.32 37.10 550m: 6:52.08 37.66 950m: 11:57.47 37.79 1350m: 17:04.03 37.73
200m: 2:25.30 37.98 600m: 7:30.67 38.59 1000m: 12:36.17 38.70 1400m: 17:42.07 38.04
250m: 3:03.11 37.81 650m: 8:08.68 38.01 1050m: 13:14.73 38.56 1450m: 18:18.45 36.38
300m: 3:41.55 38.44 700m: 8:47.18 38.50 1100m: 13:53.38 38.65 1500m: 18:53.90 35.45
350m: 4:19.06 37.51 750m: 9:25.26 38.08 1150m: 14:31.39 38.01
400m: 4:57.35 38.29 800m: 10:03.43 38.17 1200m: 15:09.97 38.58

15. Ujhelyi Filip 08 SKP Kosice 18:56.94 +0,95 449 + 2:48.42
50m: 32.23 32.23 450m: 5:31.76 38.91 850m: 10:38.62 38.90 1250m: 15:46.87 39.29

100m: 1:07.56 35.33 500m: 6:09.35 37.59 900m: 11:16.28 37.66 1300m: 16:25.10 38.23
150m: 1:44.84 37.28 550m: 6:48.28 38.93 950m: 11:55.23 38.95 1350m: 17:04.39 39.29
200m: 2:21.70 36.86 600m: 7:26.08 37.80 1000m: 12:33.04 37.81 1400m: 17:42.42 38.03
250m: 2:59.78 38.08 650m: 8:05.16 39.08 1050m: 13:12.28 39.24 1450m: 18:20.63 38.21
300m: 3:36.74 36.96 700m: 8:42.96 37.80 1100m: 13:50.04 37.76 1500m: 18:56.94 36.31
350m: 4:15.33 38.59 750m: 9:21.68 38.72 1150m: 14:29.34 39.30
400m: 4:52.85 37.52 800m: 9:59.72 38.04 1200m: 15:07.58 38.24

16. Pirk Roland 11 XBS swimming 19:01.29 +0,66 444 + 2:52.77
50m: 33.85 33.85 450m: 5:39.29 38.44 850m: 10:45.67 38.46 1250m: 15:53.96 38.13

100m: 1:11.09 37.24 500m: 6:17.42 38.13 900m: 11:24.38 38.71 1300m: 16:32.29 38.33
150m: 1:49.47 38.38 550m: 6:55.90 38.48 950m: 12:02.65 38.27 1350m: 17:10.94 38.65
200m: 2:27.35 37.88 600m: 7:33.94 38.04 1000m: 12:41.18 38.53 1400m: 17:48.77 37.83
250m: 3:06.05 38.70 650m: 8:11.90 37.96 1050m: 13:20.25 39.07 1450m: 18:25.66 36.89
300m: 3:44.30 38.25 700m: 8:50.36 38.46 1100m: 13:58.72 38.47 1500m: 19:01.29 35.63
350m: 4:22.60 38.30 750m: 9:28.37 38.01 1150m: 14:37.42 38.70
400m: 5:00.85 38.25 800m: 10:07.21 38.84 1200m: 15:15.83 38.41

17. Pokorny Karol 09 SKP Kosice 19:13.09 +0,54 431 + 3:04.57
50m: 33.28 33.28 450m: 5:37.38 38.05 850m: 10:47.91 38.67 1250m: 16:00.89 39.46

100m: 1:10.66 37.38 500m: 6:16.60 39.22 900m: 11:27.20 39.29 1300m: 16:40.07 39.18
150m: 1:48.42 37.76 550m: 6:54.84 38.24 950m: 12:06.06 38.86 1350m: 17:18.84 38.77
200m: 2:26.46 38.04 600m: 7:33.81 38.97 1000m: 12:45.60 39.54 1400m: 17:58.01 39.17
250m: 3:04.26 37.80 650m: 8:12.65 38.84 1050m: 13:24.01 38.41 1450m: 18:35.71 37.70
300m: 3:42.66 38.40 700m: 8:51.98 39.33 1100m: 14:02.95 38.94 1500m: 19:13.09 37.38
350m: 4:20.72 38.06 750m: 9:30.44 38.46 1150m: 14:42.22 39.27
400m: 4:59.33 38.61 800m: 10:09.24 38.80 1200m: 15:21.43 39.21

18. Gabrik Kristian 09 PK Humenne 19:14.64 +0,74 429 + 3:06.12
50m: 33.29 33.29 450m: 5:41.02 39.12 850m: 10:52.55 39.00 1250m: 16:08.40 39.08

100m: 1:10.07 36.78 500m: 6:20.09 39.07 900m: 11:32.64 40.09 1300m: 16:46.68 38.28
150m: 1:49.37 39.30 550m: 6:57.79 37.70 950m: 12:12.21 39.57 1350m: 17:23.99 37.31
200m: 2:27.15 37.78 600m: 7:36.64 38.85 1000m: 12:51.43 39.22 1400m: 18:01.98 37.99
250m: 3:05.87 38.72 650m: 8:15.49 38.85 1050m: 13:30.85 39.42 1450m: 18:38.48 36.50
300m: 3:44.21 38.34 700m: 8:55.40 39.91 1100m: 14:11.03 40.18 1500m: 19:14.64 36.16
350m: 4:23.86 39.65 750m: 9:34.64 39.24 1150m: 14:49.67 38.64
400m: 5:01.90 38.04 800m: 10:13.55 38.91 1200m: 15:29.32 39.65

19. Spajdel Rastislav 09 STU Trnava 19:26.00 +0,77 416 + 3:17.48
50m: 33.30 33.30 450m: 5:40.06 38.35 850m: 10:53.39 39.14 1250m: 16:10.10 38.82

100m: 1:10.72 37.42 500m: 6:19.02 38.96 900m: 11:33.73 40.34 1300m: 16:50.06 39.96
150m: 1:48.21 37.49 550m: 6:58.05 39.03 950m: 12:12.44 38.71 1350m: 17:28.90 38.84
200m: 2:26.73 38.52 600m: 7:37.16 39.11 1000m: 12:52.74 40.30 1400m: 18:09.37 40.47
250m: 3:04.69 37.96 650m: 8:15.82 38.66 1050m: 13:32.14 39.40 1450m: 18:47.75 38.38
300m: 3:44.01 39.32 700m: 8:55.61 39.79 1100m: 14:12.77 40.63 1500m: 19:26.00 38.25
350m: 4:22.31 38.30 750m: 9:34.75 39.14 1150m: 14:52.03 39.26
400m: 5:01.71 39.40 800m: 10:14.25 39.50 1200m: 15:31.28 39.25

20. Bohman Dominik 10 STU Trnava 19:43.15 +0,80 398 + 3:34.63
50m: 35.43 35.43 450m: 5:52.86 40.22 850m: 11:15.10 41.18 1250m: 16:33.50 39.74

100m: 1:15.19 39.76 500m: 6:32.21 39.35 900m: 11:54.45 39.35 1300m: 17:12.81 39.31
150m: 1:56.11 40.92 550m: 7:12.62 40.41 950m: 12:35.61 41.16 1350m: 17:51.21 38.40
200m: 2:35.09 38.98 600m: 7:52.52 39.90 1000m: 13:15.23 39.62 1400m: 18:28.42 37.21
250m: 3:15.16 40.07 650m: 8:33.22 40.70 1050m: 13:55.25 40.02 1450m: 19:06.40 37.98
300m: 3:54.45 39.29 700m: 9:13.14 39.92 1100m: 14:34.14 38.89 1500m: 19:43.15 36.75
350m: 4:34.79 40.34 750m: 9:54.38 41.24 1150m: 15:14.54 40.40
400m: 5:12.64 37.85 800m: 10:33.92 39.54 1200m: 15:53.76 39.22
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21. Karageorgiev Nicolas 09 XBS swimming 19:45.52 +0,67 396 + 3:37.00
50m: 34.91 34.91 450m: 5:53.35 39.76 850m: 11:08.80 39.37 1250m: 16:30.38 39.77

100m: 1:13.97 39.06 500m: 6:33.05 39.70 900m: 11:48.78 39.98 1300m: 17:10.49 40.11
150m: 1:53.49 39.52 550m: 7:12.64 39.59 950m: 12:29.41 40.63 1350m: 17:49.68 39.19
200m: 2:33.80 40.31 600m: 7:52.10 39.46 1000m: 13:09.61 40.20 1400m: 18:28.95 39.27
250m: 3:13.32 39.52 650m: 8:30.75 38.65 1050m: 13:49.55 39.94 1450m: 19:07.55 38.60
300m: 3:53.51 40.19 700m: 9:10.74 39.99 1100m: 14:29.91 40.36 1500m: 19:45.52 37.97
350m: 4:33.86 40.35 750m: 9:50.30 39.56 1150m: 15:09.98 40.07
400m: 5:13.59 39.73 800m: 10:29.43 39.13 1200m: 15:50.61 40.63

22. Schneiderka Samuel 08 SK Koprivnice 19:46.18 +0,71 395 + 3:37.66
50m: 33.58 33.58 450m: 5:52.48 40.18 850m: 11:12.65 39.21 1250m: 16:34.00 39.55

100m: 1:12.46 38.88 500m: 6:33.11 40.63 900m: 11:51.85 39.20 1300m: 17:13.77 39.77
150m: 1:51.41 38.95 550m: 7:12.62 39.51 950m: 12:32.30 40.45 1350m: 17:51.75 37.98
200m: 2:31.64 40.23 600m: 7:52.29 39.67 1000m: 13:13.19 40.89 1400m: 18:30.94 39.19
250m: 3:12.06 40.42 650m: 8:32.58 40.29 1050m: 13:52.77 39.58 1450m: 19:10.06 39.12
300m: 3:52.42 40.36 700m: 9:12.80 40.22 1100m: 14:33.27 40.50 1500m: 19:46.18 36.12
350m: 4:32.44 40.02 750m: 9:52.84 40.04 1150m: 15:13.60 40.33
400m: 5:12.30 39.86 800m: 10:33.44 40.60 1200m: 15:54.45 40.85

23. Kvita Jakub 10 SK Koprivnice 19:48.95 +0,82 393 + 3:40.43
50m: 34.01 34.01 450m: 5:52.86 40.01 850m: 11:14.70 40.16 1250m: 16:34.61 39.79

100m: 1:12.69 38.68 500m: 6:33.21 40.35 900m: 11:55.18 40.48 1300m: 17:14.41 39.80
150m: 1:50.76 38.07 550m: 7:13.34 40.13 950m: 12:35.05 39.87 1350m: 17:53.56 39.15
200m: 2:31.47 40.71 600m: 7:53.40 40.06 1000m: 13:15.25 40.20 1400m: 18:33.29 39.73
250m: 3:11.61 40.14 650m: 8:33.63 40.23 1050m: 13:54.99 39.74 1450m: 19:12.56 39.27
300m: 3:52.24 40.63 700m: 9:13.81 40.18 1100m: 14:34.88 39.89 1500m: 19:48.95 36.39
350m: 4:32.26 40.02 750m: 9:53.86 40.05 1150m: 15:14.90 40.02
400m: 5:12.85 40.59 800m: 10:34.54 40.68 1200m: 15:54.82 39.92

24. Petryna Ihor 09 Aquapark Plyazh 20:20.02 363 + 4:11.50
50m: 35.12 35.12 450m: 6:01.34 41.13 850m: 11:30.32 40.49 1250m: 17:00.30 41.37

100m: 1:15.09 39.97 500m: 6:43.08 41.74 900m: 12:11.86 41.54 1300m: 17:41.74 41.44
150m: 1:55.32 40.23 550m: 7:23.51 40.43 950m: 12:52.20 40.34 1350m: 18:22.19 40.45
200m: 2:36.84 41.52 600m: 8:05.43 41.92 1000m: 13:33.78 41.58 1400m: 19:02.82 40.63
250m: 3:16.73 39.89 650m: 8:46.73 41.30 1050m: 14:14.59 40.81 1450m: 19:42.12 39.30
300m: 3:58.04 41.31 700m: 9:28.05 41.32 1100m: 14:56.74 42.15 1500m: 20:20.02 37.90
350m: 4:38.26 40.22 750m: 10:09.42 41.37 1150m: 15:37.74 41.00
400m: 5:20.21 41.95 800m: 10:49.83 40.41 1200m: 16:18.93 41.19

25. Fecenko Rastislav 07 PK Humenne 20:30.21 +0,94 354 + 4:21.69
50m: 32.42 32.42 450m: 5:55.05 42.24 850m: 11:29.39 42.20 1250m: 17:06.30 41.96

100m: 1:10.03 37.61 500m: 6:36.64 41.59 900m: 12:11.00 41.61 1300m: 17:47.67 41.37
150m: 1:49.98 39.95 550m: 7:18.13 41.49 950m: 12:53.60 42.60 1350m: 18:29.79 42.12
200m: 2:29.50 39.52 600m: 7:59.56 41.43 1000m: 13:35.92 42.32 1400m: 19:10.21 40.42
250m: 3:10.10 40.60 650m: 8:41.87 42.31 1050m: 14:18.53 42.61 1450m: 19:50.60 40.39
300m: 3:50.25 40.15 700m: 9:23.70 41.83 1100m: 15:00.10 41.57 1500m: 20:30.21 39.61
350m: 4:31.98 41.73 750m: 10:05.30 41.60 1150m: 15:42.52 42.42
400m: 5:12.81 40.83 800m: 10:47.19 41.89 1200m: 16:24.34 41.82

26. Gajdos David 10 STU Trnava 20:32.75 +0,65 352 + 4:24.23
50m: 34.93 34.93 450m: 6:03.23 40.58 850m: 11:34.84 41.46 1250m: 17:08.49 42.03

100m: 1:15.25 40.32 500m: 6:44.84 41.61 900m: 12:16.80 41.96 1300m: 17:51.00 42.51
150m: 1:55.48 40.23 550m: 7:26.42 41.58 950m: 12:57.94 41.14 1350m: 18:31.69 40.69
200m: 2:37.09 41.61 600m: 8:08.42 42.00 1000m: 13:39.78 41.84 1400m: 19:14.23 42.54
250m: 3:17.85 40.76 650m: 8:49.00 40.58 1050m: 14:20.71 40.93 1450m: 19:55.26 41.03
300m: 3:59.50 41.65 700m: 9:30.85 41.85 1100m: 15:02.92 42.21 1500m: 20:32.75 37.49
350m: 4:40.28 40.78 750m: 10:12.18 41.33 1150m: 15:44.88 41.96
400m: 5:22.65 42.37 800m: 10:53.38 41.20 1200m: 16:26.46 41.58

27. Ruzicka Stanislav 10 SK Koprivnice 21:13.10 +0,74 320 + 5:04.58
50m: 35.00 35.00 450m: 6:12.82 42.97 850m: 11:55.40 42.46 1250m: 17:44.65 43.92

100m: 1:15.49 40.49 500m: 6:55.65 42.83 900m: 12:38.96 43.56 1300m: 18:28.01 43.36
150m: 1:56.73 41.24 550m: 7:38.10 42.45 950m: 13:22.11 43.15 1350m: 19:09.71 41.70
200m: 2:39.41 42.68 600m: 8:21.37 43.27 1000m: 14:06.06 43.95 1400m: 19:52.60 42.89
250m: 3:21.44 42.03 650m: 9:04.09 42.72 1050m: 14:49.89 43.83 1450m: 20:33.34 40.74
300m: 4:04.36 42.92 700m: 9:47.24 43.15 1100m: 15:33.50 43.61 1500m: 21:13.10 39.76
350m: 4:46.60 42.24 750m: 10:30.12 42.88 1150m: 16:16.84 43.34
400m: 5:29.85 43.25 800m: 11:12.94 42.82 1200m: 17:00.73 43.89
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Jarná cena Žiliny
Žilina, 22. - 24.3.2024

Event 4, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 11 years and older

Rank YB Time RT Pts

28. Smid Matej 12 Elite Standard Academy 21:40.07 +0,78 300 + 5:31.55
50m: 38.04 38.04 450m: 6:31.61 43.28 850m: 12:21.31 43.82 1250m: 18:11.74 43.08

100m: 1:22.59 44.55 500m: 7:15.95 44.34 900m: 13:05.12 43.81 1300m: 18:54.39 42.65
150m: 2:07.06 44.47 550m: 7:59.29 43.34 950m: 13:48.32 43.20 1350m: 19:36.34 41.95
200m: 2:51.02 43.96 600m: 8:43.11 43.82 1000m: 14:32.50 44.18 1400m: 20:18.19 41.85
250m: 3:35.97 44.95 650m: 9:26.80 43.69 1050m: 15:16.62 44.12 1450m: 21:00.47 42.28
300m: 4:20.06 44.09 700m: 10:10.25 43.45 1100m: 16:00.89 44.27 1500m: 21:40.07 39.60
350m: 5:03.76 43.70 750m: 10:54.04 43.79 1150m: 16:44.71 43.82
400m: 5:48.33 44.57 800m: 11:37.49 43.45 1200m: 17:28.66 43.95


